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HPE ProLiant SERVER DL-380-G10 Plus - Rack
(SFF)

CPU: 2xIntel® Xeon® Gold 6354 Processor (39M
Cache, 3.00 GHz, 18 Core) 205W-PN:p36935-b21

RAM: HPE 640GB (10*64GB) RDIMM Dual
Rank 3200 MT/s. (24 DIMM Slots)-PN:p06035-
b21

Internal storage: 8 SFF SAS/SATA HDD Bays

Internal SSD: 2xHPE 480GB SATA 6G Read
Intensive SFF SC Multi Vendor SSD-PN:p40497-
b21

Storage controller: MR416i-p/4G:
p06367-b21
Optical Drive: N/A

Network interfaces: Broadcom BCM57412
Ethernet 10Gb 2-port SFP PN:p26259-b21

+ OCP3 Adapter 1G 4port for HPE PN:p08449-
b21

1*HPE sn1100q 16Gb 2p fc HBA PN:p9D9%4A

Power supply: (2) HPE 800W Flex Slot Platinum
hot plug PN:P38995-b21

PN:p22018-b21

Form Factor: 2U Rack (8.75 H x 44.54 W x 71 L)-
16.12KG

Railkit*1
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8* HPE MSA ROQ47A 1.92TB sas m2 SSD
PN: ROQ47A
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HPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-Mode OM4 2
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HPE ProLiant SERVER DL-380-G10 Plus - Rack (SFF

CPU: 2xIntel® Xeon® Gold 6354 Processor (39M Cache, 3.00
GHz, 18 Core) 205W-PN:p36935-b21

RAM: HPE 640GB (10*64GB) RDIMM Dual Rank 3200 MT/s. (24
DIMM Slots)-PN:p06035-b21

Internal storage: 8 SFF SAS/SATA HDD Bays

Internal SSD; 2xHPE 480GB SATA 6G Read Intensive SFF SC
Multi Vendor SSD-PN:p40497-b21

Storage controller: MR416i-p/4G: 55 1
p06367-b21 e
Optical Drive: N/A

Network interfaces: Broadcom BCM57412 Ethernet 10Gb 2-port |
SFP PN:p26259-b21 ) "

+ OCP3 Adapter 1G 4port for HPE PN:p08449-b21
1*HPE sn1100q 16Gb 2p fc HBA PN:p9D94A

Power supply: (2) HPE 800W Flex Slot Platinum hot plug .
PN:P38995-b21 : u

PN:p22018-b21
Form Factor: 2U Rack (8.75 Hx 44.54 W x 71 L)-16.12KG

Railkit* | | ]
HPE MSA
2062-sff
PN:ROQS80A + Storage
8* HPE MSA ROQ47A 1.92TB sas m2 SSD oyad ylad)le) |
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HPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-Mode OM4 2 Fiber SM cable red oS &
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